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 9.  Mr. Norrick Tana Baes  
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Eligio 
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Civil Aviation Authority of 

Singapore 
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Thailand Co,Ltd. 
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Engineer, Office of The National 
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Telecommunications Commission 

 

Chavaphan.p@nbtc.go.th; 
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Office of The National 

Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

 

korn.r@nbtc.go.th; 
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 24.  Mr. Nathat Sangsuwan Mid level Inspection and 

Operation Officer, Office of The 

National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

 

nathat.s@nbtc.go.th; 

 25.  Mr. Chavalit Ithiapa Senior Air Navigation Services 

Standards Officer 8 

 

chavalit.i@caat.or.th; 

 26.  Mr. Phichpawis 

Plengsiriwat 

Air Navigation Operation Officer, 

The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand 

 

phichpawis.p@caat.or.th; 

 27.  Mr. Jeerapat 

Chotsaengthong 

Air Navigation Operations 

Management Officer, The Civil 

Aviation Authority of Thailand 

(CAAT) 

 

jeerapat.c@caat.or.th; 

 28.  Mr. Patchara 

Tangtrongpairoj 

Mid Level Engineering Officer, 

The Office of the NBTC 

 

patchara.t@nbtc.go.th; 

 29.  Mr. Somsarid Kricharoen Engineer, the Office of the NBTC 

 

somsarid.k@nbtc.go.th; 

10.   VIETNAM (4)   

 30.  Nguyễn Hải Quang Specialist/CNS Department, 

VATM 

 

Quang.nh@vatm.vn; 

 31.  Trần Lâm Tùng Specialist/CNS Department, 

Norarts, VATM 

 

lamtungtran@gmail.com; 

 32.  Nguyễn Lương Giám Head of Technical Department, 

Mirarts, VATM 

giamnguyenluong@vatm.vn

; 

 33.  Lê Kinh Luân Deputy Head of Technical 

Department, Sorarts, VATM 

 

luansorats@gmail.com; 

11.   ICAO (3)   

 34.  Ms. Soniya Nibhani Regional Officer ANS 

Implementation (CNS) 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 

 

snibhani@icao.int;  

 35.  Ms. Jian Xu Associate Programme Officer, Air 

Navigation Systems (CNS) 

Implementation, International 

Civil Aviation Organization Asia 

and Pacific Office 

jixu@icao.int; 
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Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 
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